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	Left
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	Bottom of strip


	Machine Model
E-
	M1
	M2
	M3
	P1
	P2

	
	E755-
	E755-
	E755-
	
	

	Symbol Values

	Original Strip
	Single Bar = 1
	Double Bar = 2
	Triple Bar = 3
	Cherry – C
	Blank = X
	7’s = 7

	New Layout
	
	
	
	
	
	



Set strip into reel bottom first; rotate reel downwards, top of strip will overlap bottom. Length of strip:___________
Top of reel strip is binary               Bottom of strip is binary                Strip width, wide or narrow?      W      N
